
Heat Wave Garden
Enjoy the stunning colours of a scorching summer day with a combination of vibrant reds and yellows 
highlighted with intense oranges. Create a sizzling Summer colour theme with this hot, hot, hot colour palette!

  Yellow Orange Red 
Argyranthemum Grandaisy® Bright Yellow (P)   3        
Begonia F1 Fortune Yellow   3   
Begonia F1 Nonstop® Joy  Yellow   3

Begonia Northern Lights Gold (P)   3 
Bidens Golden Glory (P)   3

Bidens Sun Drop (P)  3

Calibrachoa Cabaret™ Deep Yellow (P)   3

Calibrachoa Can Can™ Double Dark Yellow (P)   3

Calibrachoa F1 Kabloom™ Yellow   3

Coreopsis Early Sunrise  3

Coreopsis UpTick Gold & Bronze (P)   3

Dahlia Dalina Maxi® Sonora (P)   3

Gaillardia F1 Mesa  Yellow   3

Marigold French Durango™ Yellow   3

Osteospermum 3D Yellow (P)   3

Osteospermum Voltage™ Yellow (P)   3

Rudbeckia Toto Gold   3

Rudbeckia Toto Lemon   3

Sanvitalia Sunlight   3

Sunflower F1 SunBuzz   3

Thunbergia Susie Yellow Black Eye   3

Alstroemeria Inticancha® Bryce (P)    3

Begonia F1 Fortune Tangerine    3

Begonia F1 Illumination® Orange    3

Begonia F1 Starshine Orange    3

Begonia Glowing Embers (P)    3

Calibrachoa Can Can™ Coral Reef (P)    3

Calibrachoa Can Can™ Orange (P)    3

Canna F1 Cannova Bronze Orange    3

Dahlia Dalina® Maxi Emilo (P)   3

Diascia Diamond Dark Orange (P)    3

Geranium F1 Horizon Orange    3

Geranium Zonal Designer Orange (P)    3

Impatiens SunPatiens® Compact Electric Orange (P)    3

Impatiens New Guinea F1 Divine Orange Bronze Leaf    3

Marigold French Durango™ Tangerine    3

Thunbergia Susie Orange Black Eye    3

Begonia F1 Illumination® Scarlet     3

Begonia F1 Majestic™ Red     3

Begonia Million Kisses® Valentine (P)     3

Begonia Northern Lights Scarlet Burst (P)     3

Begonia Solenia™ Red Orange (P)     3

Bidens Bee Alive (P)      3

Calibrachoa Cabaret™ Bright Red (P)      3

Calibrachoa Can Can™ Double Red (P)     3

Canna F1 Cannova Bronze Scarlet     3

Dahlia Dahlietta™ Surprise Cindy (P)      3

Dahlia Happy Days® Red Yellow Bicolour (P)     3

Dianthus Garden Pinks Lady in Red (P)     3

Dianthus F1 Rockin’ Red    3

Diascia Juliet Red (P)     3

Fuchsia Trailing Marinka     3

Gaillardia F1 Mesa Bright Bicolour     3

Geranium Ivy Leaf Precision Bright Red (P)     3

Geranium Ivy Leaf Supreme Red     3

Geranium Zonal Designer Bright Red (P)     3

Geranium Zonal Fantasia Bright Red (P)     3

Impatiens New Guinea F1 Divine Scarlet Bronze Leaf     3

Impatiens SunPatiens® Compact Red (P)     3

Lobelia F1 Starship Scarlet     3

Petunia Fanfare™ Red (P)     3

Petunia Surfinia® Deep Red (P)     3

Petunia Amore™ Queen of Hearts (P)     3

Petunia F1 Easy Wave® Red Velour     3

Salvia Radio Red (P)     3

Verbena Enchantment Red (P)     3

Verbena Showboat Dark Red (P)     3



Heat Wave Garden
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MIXED COnTAInER 1 (Small)
1 Calibrachoa Cabaret™ Deep Yellow (P)
2 Impatiens SunPatiens® Compact Red
3 Begonia Glowing Embers (P)
4 Verbena Enchantment Red (P)
5 Osteospermum Voltage™ Yellow (P)
6 Geranium F1 Horizon Orange

MIXED COnTAInER 2 (Small)
1 Bidens Sun Drop (P)
2 Petunia Fanfare™ Red (P)
3 Diascia Diamond Dark Orange (P)
4 Calibrachoa Can Can™ Double Dark Yellow (P)
5 Verbena Showboat Dark Red (P)
6 Impatiens New Guinea F1 Divine Orange Bronze Leaf
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MIXED COnTAInER 4 (Large)
1 Argyranthemum Grandaisy® Bright Yellow (P)
2 Begonia F1 Majestic™ Red
3 Geranium Zonal Designer Bright Red (P)
4 Coreopsis UpTick Gold & Bronze (P)
5 Canna F1 Cannova Bronze Scarlet
6 Impatiens SunPatiens® Compact Electric Orange (P)

HAnGInG BASkET 
1 Begonia F1 Nonstop® Joy Yellow 
2 Fuchsia Trailing Marinka
3 Calibrachoa Can Can™ Coral Reef (P) 
4 Geranium Ivy Leaf Precision Bright Red (P)
5 Sanvitalia Sunlight 
6 Petunia Fanfare™ Red (P) 

MIXED COnTAInER 3 (Large)
1 Bidens Golden Glory (P)
2 Begonia Solenia™ Red Orange (P)
3 Begonia F1 Fortune Tangerine
4 Coreopsis Early Sunrise
5 Petunia F1 Easy Wave® Red Velour
6 Geranium Zonal Designer Orange (P)


